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Dear Parent/carer 

 

SQA exams 2023 

 

I am writing to provide you with information regarding the upcoming SQA exams which has already been 

shared with pupils during our SQA assemblies. 

 

1) SQA exams dates/study leave: Monday 24 April – Wednesday 31 May (inclusive)  

Pupils have been reminded that our school is a normal working environment throughout the study leave 

period, so it is essential that pupils wear full school uniform when attending exams or when attending 

masterclasses. 

New timetable will begin on Thursday 1 June @ 8.50am for all new S5/6 pupils 

2) SQA masterclasses 

I have provided dates & times overleaf for our masterclasses. This is an opportunity for your child to receive 

additional support and advice from class teachers prior to SQA exams. I would strongly encourage your 

child to attend. 

3) Easter Supported Study 

The timetable is now live on our website: https://www.linwoodhigh.renfrewshire.sch.uk/news1 

4) Revision support 

On each year group Teams page, your child will find further details of additional study support from WEST 

OS, E-sgoil, BBC Bitesize, Live and Learn and Achieve. 

5) SQA results day 

Results day this year is Tuesday 8 August. Pupils have been reminded to sign up for MySQA to receive their 

results by text and email, if they haven’t already done so. 

https://www.mysqa.org.uk/cs8/content/secure/my_homepage.jsp 

SQA certificates will be delivered by post in the usual way on this day. 

6) SQA appeals 

This link provides further information regarding the SQA appeal process for this year’s exams 

https://www.sqa.org.uk/sqa/79049.html 

 

I wish all our pupils the very best success in the forthcoming exams. 

If you require any further information, please do not hesitate to get in touch. 

Yours sincerely, 

 
 

Ms G Cowan 

Depute Head Teacher/SQA co-ordinator 

 

https://www.linwoodhigh.renfrewshire.sch.uk/news1
https://www.mysqa.org.uk/cs8/content/secure/my_homepage.jsp
https://www.sqa.org.uk/sqa/79049.html
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SQA Masterclasses 2023 

 
Masterclass study support will be provided by class teachers on the following dates/times. Pupils should sign 

in at school entrance then go directly to subject departments. Full school uniform is required. 

 

 

Date Period Subject/Level 
Friday 21 April 1-3 H PE 

Monday 24 April 1-3 H Geography 

 5-7 N5 Geography 

Tuesday 25 April 1-4 H Admin 

 5-7 N5 Admin 

Wednesday 26 
April 

1-3 H Biology 

 4-6 N5 Biology 

Thursday 27 April 5-7 N5 Spanish 

Friday 28 April 1-3 H History 

 4-6 N5 History 

Tuesday 2 May 1-3 H Applications of Maths 

 5-7 N5 Maths 

Wednesday 3 May 1-3 H Maths 

 4-6 N5 Applications of Maths 

Thursday 4 May 1-3 H Music 

 5-7 N5 Music 

Friday 5 May 1-3 H English 

Tuesday 9 May 5-7 N5 English 

Wednesday 10 May 1-3 H RMPS 

 1-3 H Graphic Communication 

 4-6 N5 RMPS 

 4-6 N5 Graphic Communication 

Thursday 11 May 1-3 H Chemistry 

 5-7 N5 Chemistry 

Friday 12 May 1-3 H French 

 4-6 N5 French 

Monday 15 May 1-3 H Business Management 

Tuesday 16 May 1-3 H Physics 

 5-7 N5 Physics 

Wednesday 17 May 1-3 H Modern Studies 

 4-6 N5 Modern Studies 

Thursday 18 May 5-7 N5 Media 

Friday 19 May 4-6 Practical Cookery 

Wednesday 24 May 1-3 N5 Computing 

Thursday 25 May 1-3 H Art & Design 

 5-7 N5 Art & Design 

Tuesday 30 May 1-3 N5 Practical Cake Craft 


